OptiChannel
Adapter

MTP Simplex

Ordering Information

HUBBELL

Description Fiber Type

Mounting Type  UPC Number Catalog Number

Fiber Optic,  Singlemode/ Screw 662620606415 FAMTPSRPGY
Adapter, MTP, Multimode 9
Simplex

Opening,Screw

Listings

Telcordia GR-326-CORE

TIA-568-C.3

TIA-604 FOCIS-5

Specifications

Insertion Loss 0.75dB

Return Loss >26dB SM /> 20 dB MM

Repeatability 0.1dB

Service Life 500 matings

Temperature Rating 0°Cto70°C

Fiber Size 125 Micron

Display Size 2.5 mm

Material Ceramic
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